Position

Director-Health/Human
Services

Director-Health/Human
Services

Assistant Director - Admin Hhs
Deputy Branch Director
Deputy Branch Director
Deputy Branch Director
Hhs-Dep Director-Empl Svcs

Sr Prog Manager-Mental
Health

Program Manager

Hhs-Dep Director-Finance
Compliance/Qual Assur Admin
Administrative Svcs Officer
Public Education & Info Mngr
Dept Information Systems Spvr
Policy & Legislative Manager
Dept Info Sys Analyst 40 - Hr
Dept Information Systems Spvr
Staff Services Manager
Payroll/Personnel Supervisor
Payroll/Personnel Supervisor
Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)

Dept Info Sys Analyst 40 - Hr
Executive Secretary (Mc)
Admin Analyst Il (40 Hr.)

Dept Information Systems Spvr
Executive Secretary (Mc)

Staff Services Analyst Il

Deputy Branch Director

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$173,136

$161,718

$119,525
$109,305
$104,261
$101,932
$98,027
$94,457

$91,583
$90,535
$86,792
$81,519
$80,514
$79,581
$78,762
$76,477
$75,298
$69,628
$69,203
$62,507
$59,190
$59,019
$56,088
$56,018
$52,924
$52,880
$50,075
$46,754

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,358

$1,019

$28,247
$25,836
$42,581
$33,036
$38,342
$40,286

$31,283
$38,983
$38,467
$18,615
$28,926
$27,981
$28,512
$16,039
$32,240
$34,214
$15,896
$14,542
$23,493
$23,903
$22,402
$30,571
$30,477
$22,406
$21,744
$13,209



Fiscal Services Supervisor
Sr Office Assistant 40 Hrs
Executive Secretary (Mc)
Mail Services Driver

Assistant Director-Hhs-
Program

Sr Office Assistant 40 Hrs
Payroll/Personnel Specialist
Staff Services Specialist
Payroll/Personnel Specialist
Payroll/Personnel Specialist
Laborer

Laborer

Vocational Assnt Trainee 40Hr
Laborer

Construction Projects Manager
Laborer

Medical Records Manager
Office Assistant | 40 Hrs
Laborer

Vocational Assnt Trainee 40Hr

Laborer

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

$43,385
$42,802
$42,148
$40,965
$40,450

$40,298
$39,437
$34,985
$30,312
$21,379
$20,763
$20,329
$11,357
$9,744
$8,959
$8,761
$2,485
$1,917
$1,498
$590
$12

$28,184
$19,652
$25,640

$9,713
$11,257

$18,981
$18,555
$26,166
$25,143
$5,180
$4,898
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$233
$0

$0

$0

$0



