Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director-Health/Human Services		Humboldt County	Administration	\$173,136	\$39,358
Director-Health/Human Services		Humboldt County	Administration	\$161,718	\$1,019
Assistant Director - Admin Hhs		Humboldt County	Administration	\$119,525	\$28,247
Deputy Branch Director		Humboldt County	Administration	\$109,305	\$25,836
Deputy Branch Director		Humboldt County	Administration	\$104,261	\$42,581
Deputy Branch Director		Humboldt County	Administration	\$101,932	\$33,036
Hhs-Dep Director-Empl Svcs		Humboldt County	Administration	\$98,027	\$38,342
Sr Prog Manager-Mental Health		Humboldt County	Administration	\$94,457	\$40,286
Program Manager		Humboldt County	Administration	\$91,583	\$31,283
Hhs-Dep Director-Finance		Humboldt County	Administration	\$90,535	\$38,983
Compliance/Qual Assur Admin		Humboldt County	Administration	\$86,792	\$38,467
Administrative Svcs Officer		Humboldt County	Administration	\$81,519	\$18,615
Public Education & Info Mngr		Humboldt County	Administration	\$80,514	\$28,926
Dept Information Systems Spvr		Humboldt County	Administration	\$79,581	\$27,981
Policy & Legislative Manager		Humboldt County	Administration	\$78,762	\$28,512
Dept Info Sys Analyst 40 - Hr		Humboldt County	Administration	\$76,477	\$16,039
Dept Information Systems Spvr		Humboldt County	Administration	\$75,298	\$32,240
Staff Services Manager		Humboldt County	Administration	\$69,628	\$34,214
Payroll/Personnel Supervisor		Humboldt County	Administration	\$69,203	\$15,896
Payroll/Personnel Supervisor		Humboldt County	Administration	\$62,507	\$14,542
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Administration	\$59,190	\$23,493
Dept Info Sys Analyst 40 - Hr		Humboldt County	Administration	\$59,019	\$23,903
Executive Secretary (Mc)		Humboldt County	Administration	\$56,088	\$22,402
Admin Analyst II (40 Hr.)		Humboldt County	Administration	\$56,018	\$30,571
Dept Information Systems Spvr		Humboldt County	Administration	\$52,924	\$30,477
Executive Secretary (Mc)		Humboldt County	Administration	\$52,880	\$22,406
Staff Services Analyst II		Humboldt County	Administration	\$50,075	\$21,744
Deputy Branch Director		Humboldt County	Administration	\$46,754	\$13,209

Fiscal Services Supervisor	Humboldt County	Administration	\$43,385	\$28,184
Sr Office Assistant 40 Hrs	Humboldt County	Administration	\$42,802	\$19,652
Executive Secretary (Mc)	Humboldt County	Administration	\$42,148	\$25,640
Mail Services Driver	Humboldt County	Administration	\$40,965	\$9,713
Assistant Director-Hhs- Program	Humboldt County	Administration	\$40,450	\$11,257
Sr Office Assistant 40 Hrs	Humboldt County	Administration	\$40,298	\$18,981
Payroll/Personnel Specialist	Humboldt County	Administration	\$39,437	\$18,555
Staff Services Specialist	Humboldt County	Administration	\$34,985	\$26,166
Payroll/Personnel Specialist	Humboldt County	Administration	\$30,312	\$25,143
Payroll/Personnel Specialist	Humboldt County	Administration	\$21,379	\$5,180
Laborer	Humboldt County	Administration	\$20,763	\$4,898
Laborer	Humboldt County	Administration	\$20,329	\$0
Vocational Assnt Trainee 40Hr	Humboldt County	Administration	\$11,357	\$0
Laborer	Humboldt County	Administration	\$9,744	\$0
Construction Projects Manager	Humboldt County	Administration	\$8,959	\$0
Laborer	Humboldt County	Administration	\$8,761	\$0
Medical Records Manager	Humboldt County	Administration	\$2,485	\$233
Office Assistant I 40 Hrs	Humboldt County	Administration	\$1,917	\$0
Laborer	Humboldt County	Administration	\$1,498	\$0
Vocational Assnt Trainee 40Hr	Humboldt County	Administration	\$590	\$0
Laborer	Humboldt County	Administration	\$12	\$0